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STATE CONTACT OFFICE TELEPHONE EMAIL 

South Dakota Terri LaBrie President 605.773.5436 terri.labrie@state.sd.us  

Kentucky Bill McCloskey Vice President 502.564.4627 billb.mccloskey@ky.gov  

North Dakota Annette Curl Secretary 701.328.5786 acurl@nd.gov  

Iowa Steve Ferguson Treasurer 515.725.4900 steve.ferguson@iowa.gov  

Georgia Thomas Carter   770.207.4250 thomas@gdaonline.com  

Vermont Sarah Isham   802.828.5463 sisham@veda.org  

Montana Walt Anseth   406.444.2402 wanseth@mt.gov  

Communicating for Agriculture Michael Smedsrud   218.739.3241 michael@cain.org  
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EFFECTIVE DATE MAX BOND AMOUNT 

1980 - May 2008  $                   250,000  

June 2008  $                   450,000  

Jan 1, 2009  $                   469,200  

Jan 1, 2010  $                   470,100  

Jan 1, 2011  $                   477,000  

Jan 1, 2012  $                   488,600  

Jan 1, 2013  $                   501,100  

Jan 1, 2014  $                   509,600  
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